
 

60 m. HOMBRES (PC) EXATHLON 13/01/01
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 ESTRUCH JUAN, JOAN 84 CS   6130 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 7.39
2 ORTEGA VALIENTE, ROMAN 84 V   16957 C.A.ELS SITGES 7.51
3 BARREDA GUZMAN, HECTOR 84 CS   6135 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 7.56
4 COMINO HERRERO, JOSE 84 V   16961 C.A.ELS SITGES 7.61
5 CORONADO BELMONTE, RUBEN 84 A    8622 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT 7.95

60 m.v. HOMBRES JV(PC) EXATHLON 14/01/01
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 ESTRUCH JUAN, JOAN 84 CS   6130 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 8.33
2 BARREDA GUZMAN, HECTOR 84 CS   6135 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 9.09
3 COMINO HERRERO, JOSE 84 V   16961 C.A.ELS SITGES 9.43
4 CORONADO BELMONTE, RUBEN 84 A    8622 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT 9.45
5 ORTEGA VALIENTE, ROMAN 84 V   16957 C.A.ELS SITGES 9.94

Altura HOMBRES (PC) EXATHLON 13/01/01
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 ESTRUCH JUAN, JOAN 84 CS   6130 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 1.82
2 BARREDA GUZMAN, HECTOR 84 CS   6135 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 1.79
3 COMINO HERRERO, JOSE 84 V   16961 C.A.ELS SITGES 1.58
4 CORONADO BELMONTE, RUBEN 84 A    8622 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT 1.49
5 ORTEGA VALIENTE, ROMAN 84 V   16957 C.A.ELS SITGES 1.43

Pértiga HOMBRES (PC) EXATHLON 14/01/01
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 BARREDA GUZMAN, HECTOR 84 CS   6135 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 3.50
2 ESTRUCH JUAN, JOAN 84 CS   6130 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 3.50
3 CORONADO BELMONTE, RUBEN 84 A    8622 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT 3.00

ORTEGA VALIENTE, ROMAN 84 V   16957 C.A.ELS SITGES x
COMINO HERRERO, JOSE 84 V   16961 C.A.ELS SITGES x
Longitud HOMBRES (PC) EXATHLON 13/01/01

PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 ESTRUCH JUAN, JOAN 84 CS   6130 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 6.52
2 BARREDA GUZMAN, HECTOR 84 CS   6135 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 6.32
3 ORTEGA VALIENTE, ROMAN 84 V   16957 C.A.ELS SITGES 5.82
4 COMINO HERRERO, JOSE 84 V   16961 C.A.ELS SITGES 5.20
5 CORONADO BELMONTE, RUBEN 84 A    8622 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT 5.11

Peso HOMBRES 6K.(PC EXATHLON 13/01/01
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 ESTRUCH JUAN, JOAN 84 CS   6130 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 12.08
2 BARREDA GUZMAN, HECTOR 84 CS   6135 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 10.48
3 COMINO HERRERO, JOSE 84 V   16961 C.A.ELS SITGES 8.19
4 ORTEGA VALIENTE, ROMAN 84 V   16957 C.A.ELS SITGES 8.04
5 CORONADO BELMONTE, RUBEN 84 A    8622 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT 6.50

Exathlon HOMBRES JV(PC) PUNTUACION 14/01/01
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 ESTRUCH JUAN, JOAN 84 CS   6130 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 4088
2 BARREDA GUZMAN, HECTOR 84 CS   6135 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 3693
3 CORONADO BELMONTE, RUBEN 84 A    8622 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT 2644
4 COMINO HERRERO, JOSE 84 V   16961 C.A.ELS SITGES 2580
5 ORTEGA VALIENTE, ROMAN 84 V   16957 C.A.ELS SITGES 2517
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600 m. MUJERES (PC) PENTATHLON
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 GUERRERO ROMERO, PATRICIA 84 A    8751 C.A.COMARCAL VINALOPO 1:53.89
2 NAVAS REDO, RAQUEL 84 CS   5739 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 1:58.31
3 GONZALEZ RICO, SARA 84 V   15687 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 1:58.87
4 SERRANO MARTINEZ, NADIA 84 A    8208 C.A.ELS SITGES 2:00.66
5 IZQUIERDO PASTOR, PAULA 84 CS   6106 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 2:04.34
6 LOPEZ SERRANO, CRISTINA 84 A    8414 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT 2:15.85

60 m.v. MUJERES JC(PC) 1/2 PENTATHLON 13/01/01
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 GONZALEZ RICO, SARA 84 V   15687 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 9.03
2 NAVAS REDO, RAQUEL 84 CS   5739 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 9.32
3 IZQUIERDO PASTOR, PAULA 84 CS   6106 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 9.70

60 m.v. MUJERES JC(PC) 2/2 PENTATHLON 13/01/01
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 LOPEZ SERRANO, CRISTINA 84 A    8414 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT 10.08
2 GUERRERO ROMERO, PATRICIA 84 A    8751 C.A.COMARCAL VINALOPO 10.36
3 SERRANO MARTINEZ, NADIA 84 A    8208 C.A.ELS SITGES 11.05

Altura MUJERES (PC) PENTATHLON 13/01/01
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 NAVAS REDO, RAQUEL 84 CS   5739 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 1.58
2 IZQUIERDO PASTOR, PAULA 84 CS   6106 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 1.58
3 GONZALEZ RICO, SARA 84 V   15687 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 1.49
4 GUERRERO ROMERO, PATRICIA 84 A    8751 C.A.COMARCAL VINALOPO 1.46
5 LOPEZ SERRANO, CRISTINA 84 A    8414 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT 1.34
6 SERRANO MARTINEZ, NADIA 84 A    8208 C.A.ELS SITGES 1.20

Longitud MUJERES (PC) PENTATHLON 13/01/01
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 GONZALEZ RICO, SARA 84 V   15687 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 5.18
2 NAVAS REDO, RAQUEL 84 CS   5739 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 5.00
3 IZQUIERDO PASTOR, PAULA 84 CS   6106 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 5.00
4 SERRANO MARTINEZ, NADIA 84 A    8208 C.A.ELS SITGES 4.43
5 LOPEZ SERRANO, CRISTINA 84 A    8414 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT 4.32
6 GUERRERO ROMERO, PATRICIA 84 A    8751 C.A.COMARCAL VINALOPO 4.26

Peso MUJERES (PC) PENTATHLON 13/01/01
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 NAVAS REDO, RAQUEL 84 CS   5739 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 9.96
2 IZQUIERDO PASTOR, PAULA 84 CS   6106 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 9.41
3 GONZALEZ RICO, SARA 84 V   15687 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 8.23
4 SERRANO MARTINEZ, NADIA 84 A    8208 C.A.ELS SITGES 8.12
5 LOPEZ SERRANO, CRISTINA 84 A    8414 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT 6.74
6 GUERRERO ROMERO, PATRICIA 84 A    8751 C.A.COMARCAL VINALOPO 6.72

Pentathlon MUJERES JV(PC) PUNTUACION 13/01/01
PT ATLETA AN LICENCIA CLUB MARCA
1 NAVAS REDO, RAQUEL 84 CS   5739 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 3196
2 GONZALEZ RICO, SARA 84 V   15687 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 3085
3 IZQUIERDO PASTOR, PAULA 84 CS   6106 PLAYAS CASTELLON-MISLATA 3016
4 GUERRERO ROMERO, PATRICIA 84 A    8751 C.A.COMARCAL VINALOPO 2523
5 LOPEZ SERRANO, CRISTINA 84 A    8414 C.A.TOSSAL ALACANT 2218
6 SERRANO MARTINEZ, NADIA 84 A    8208 C.A.ELS SITGES 2184


